ROA NGO, 1. CONTRACT 1D CODE PAGE ;.w
; AMENDMENT QF SOLIC|TATIONINIODIF|CATIQNDF CONTRACT L ] N
AMENCMENTMODITICATION NO. 3 EFUCTIVE DATE ja m:nmsmoumukcmesm RO ‘ §. PROJECT NOAIl sppiteabic)
Mo02 © gee Blovk 16c. | HR=12-063 l
v Us/QL720il I
' B. IESVED BY COvE 13100 7 ADMINISTERED BY  Of othar then ltem 6} COOE '3100
; . . : . I wxion
" V.5, Nuclear Regulatory Commission i U.8. Nuclear Regulatory cuoum
Div., of Cuntuc?.s Div. of Contracto ]
aern: doniqgue B. Williams ,  Mail Stop: TW2-0:-310M
Mail Stop: TWB-0l-BLOM
achingron, BT 20555 washingron, o 20553
"76. NAME AND AUDREES OF CONTRACTOR  (No., strest, eounty, Ste and 21P Cods) X) {9a. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO,

© WD RSSO0CIATES INC.

0B. DATED (SRE ITEM 11}

- ATTN: RICHARD WATKINS -
1605. POOLEY ROAD : 10A, MODIFIGATIONOFCONTMCTIORDERNO
P.0. BOX 187 NRC-38-10-704

'WHITEYORD MD 21160

108, DATED (SEF. [TEM 13)

_ oo B0B331797 {eaciuimy cove - t % |09-09-2010
o : 11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
f___, The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers : is extended, l_|is not extended.

. Offers must acknowledge raceipt-of this amendment prior to lhe hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
‘. {a) By completing items 8 and 15, and retuming ; ples of the.amendment; (b) By acknowledging recaipt of this amendment on each copy of the
- offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram whloh lnclﬁdes a r;ggnmce to the sollcitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC- s 3.
"KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE. OESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. I by vintde &ff@mafidmiat you desire to change an offer already submitted. such change may be made

by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter make:rg\‘erenwrd the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
gnd dal

12/ ACCOUNTING AND APPROFRL\T!ON DATA  (if cequired) NA

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT_MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN {TEM 14.
U0 | A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO:  (Specity authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

9. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTOROER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES

(such ag changes in psying offica. appropriation date, atc)
SET FORTH IN ITEM t4. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 103(1).

JC.THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREBMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF.

) D OTHER (Specily type of mociication end autnerity) ..
wo _ FAR 52.243-1 CHANGES--FIXED-PRICE (AUG 1987)

E. IMPORTANT: Conlractor D is not, E 18 required to sign this document and retum 3. coples 1o the igsuing office.
* 14. CESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION  (Organizeo by UCF section

U 9 subject matter whars feosidis.)
'r‘n_«" purpose of this modification number 02 is to extend the contract expiration date from May 9,

L 2011 to June 17, 201!,
increage the Celling Price from $452,500 to.$530,500, an increase of $78,300,

and Revise the Price/Cost Schedule.

“Total Ceiling Price: $530,300 (Changed)
. Total Obligation: $4¢52,500 (Unchanged) PR :
Périod of Performance: 9/9/2010 - 6/17/2011 ~Ghanged)

L]
R AR A FEIINE N

¢hadgds to the contract.
~ Aagher i

Plaase see page cortinuation pages for spé

e

. :-,cwl 22 PIUvided herein, off lirms anc condibons of tne dosumont rebororpod in llom OA or 10A, as herotodore changed. ramains innnangad and in hd: teveo and affact.

154, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER {Type ox print)

16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER  (Type o priny
Monique B. Willlamg
p Contranting Officer

i :;/;;ss/;;oﬁ;: UW‘:T L)) L’(/,«/L_ ,'.T:ec. DATE EIGNED

: {Eignaure of Cantracting Off.cy IO ZD' ‘
wm;&g{zgm?m UBABLE ’ e gi “'sn.mumn?o;mw AREY. 10

. . ‘ WS %«v k;“ UWPLm Pmlm:cd’byw FAR (46 CFRj
fEMPM'AnMBm MAR 1420“ E

. ]




NRC-38-10-704
Modification No. 02

The purpose of this modification number 02 is to extend the completion date from May 8, 2011
to June 17, 2011, increase the Total Estimated Price from $452,500 to $530,800, an increase of
$78,300, revise the Price/Cost Schedule, and the Statement of Work.

1. On page B-1, Section B.’1" Price/Cost ‘Schedule change CLIN 001 as follows:

CLIN DESCRlPTION - QTY | UNIT | PRICE

001 | Development of Béllmg Water Reactor Technology 1 each | $5615,660
Training Course (Includes Tasks 1 2 and 3)

CLIN | DESCRIPTION - R N T

002 | Travel (Cost Relmbursement) 1 LOT [ $15,140

TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE $530,800

2. On page B-1, Section B.1 - Payment Schedule is revised to read as follows:

Payment Schedule Based
on Completion of Work for
Firm Fixed Price Portion

CLIN | COMPLETION OF WORK AMOUNT
001a [ 25% _ $113,125
001b | 25% g o $113,125
001¢c | 25% ' ' $113,125
001d | 25% ot $113,125
001e | Upon Submlssmn of Fmal $63,160
Product - =~ . -7 Lo '

3. On page B-1, Section B.4'= Consideration and Obligation-Firm Fixed Price is revised to
read as follows: : -

“The firm fixed price of this contract is $515,660.”
4. On page C-1, Section C — Description/Specifications/Statement of Work:

1. The current contract includes 160 drawings that should be completed on March 28,
2011. An additional 120 drawings must be completed by the contract end date.

5. On page F-1, SECTION F.3 — Delivery Schedule is revised to change the Date of
Delivery to read:

"The project shall be completed by June 17, 2011.”




6. On page F-1, SECTION F.5 - Duration of Contract Period revise to read as follows:

“The contract shall c‘:f;;mmé‘hée'on September 10, 2010 and will expire on June

17,2011 R

All Other Terms and Conditions Remain Unchanged.






